IN-0007829

White Bow Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

> >
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11/10/2024 08:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:

11/10/2024 03:00 PM | Event Date
11/10/2024 10:00 PM | Strike

Description

General

e,

Services

Shipping Address:
70 Beverly Park,
Los Angeles, CA 90210

** Install must have ID **

Point of contact : Martina
#(416) 505-2250

Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
Frame Painted High Maintenance P120-3, With pink scalloped awning
88" x 58" x 100"

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

Frame Painted High Maintenance P120-3, Client will send Decal File,
Add Clocks in front of bar

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Tables - Kids - Donut Round Table
Painted : High Maintenance P120-3, High gloss
8'Diam x 24"H

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose -
Bistro

Painted High Maintenance P120-3,

27"Diam x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Garden Dining Chairs - Foldable Metal - Multicolor
Garden Dining Chairs - Foldable Metal - White Linen Cushion

Painted : Starlet Pink
16" Diam x 37.5"H - Custom paint upon request

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair Pink
27"RND x 23"H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink
14"W x 14"L x 22'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair Pink Velvet
18"W x 18"L x 25'H

Labor & Delivery + Strike
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Qtty

30

24

24

24

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$960.00

$1,560.00

$420.00

$144.00

$42.00

$19.20

$14.40

$19.20

$2,400.00

Total

$960.00

$1,560.00

$840.00

$288.00

$1,260.00

$460.80

$345.60

$460.80

$2,400.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$6,175.20
$2,400.00
$370.51
$185.26
$586.64
($0.00)
$9,717.61
($0.00)
$9,717.61
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